11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iISTANBUL GRUP MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 12. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 28 Erkekler, 50m Sirtisti 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
14.04.2019 Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 39.99; 12: 37.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 37.99; 12: 34.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 35.99; 12: 33.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 34.99; 12: 32.99 /
B1 Barajl 11: 49.99; 12:46.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 43.99; 12: 40.99

YB
Serilof 14
0 Umut BAYSA 08  Altinkulag Spor Kullibiib Derneg 40.42
1 Efe MESCI 08 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kultbu 39.99
2 Eren SABREDEN 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 39.42
3 Toprak DURSUN 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 37.99
4 Demir OZDEMIR 08 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 33.65
5 Emre ONU$ 08 Tekirdag Yuzme lhtisas Kullibu 36.38
6 Yakup Ataol SERBEST 08 Istanbul Bbsk 39.17
7 Bartu CAN 08 Modafen Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 39.83
8 Alaz YUKSEKKAYA 08 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulubi 39.99
9 Hamza Ibrahim AKMAN 08 Istanbul Bbsk 40.54
Seri 2 of 14
0 Dilaver Ege AYDIN 08 Ferdi 41.80
1 Umut UNAL 08 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuliibi D 41.03
2 Deniz YENIPAZAR 08  Oksijen Spor Kulibt 40.76
3 Ibrahimcan KIRACI 08 Beylikduzu Yizme Kulubi 40.73
4 Mert OZKAN 08  Altinkulag Spor Kuliibiib Derneg 40.66
5 Metehan KAPLAN 08  Anabilim Spor Kultbu 40.66
6 Umut ALTINTAS 08  Anabilim Spor Kultibi 40.74
7 Poyraz ONEY 08 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultbi 40.81
8 Deniz CAGISLAR 08 Istanbul Bbsk 41.60
9 Efe DEMIRCILER 08 Ferdi 41.84
Seri 3 0of 14
0 Egemen ERTAM 08 Geng Yunuslar Spor Kuliibi 43.46
1 Ali Kaan BALKAN 08 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S 43.20
2 AliONER 08  Altinkulag Spor Kuliibiib Derneg 43.00
3 Kerem DEMIR 08 Istanbul Bbsk 42.23
4 Batin Bugra ENGIN 08 Tekirdag Yuzme lhtisas Kullibu 41.98
5 Omar JALILZADA 08 Ferdi 42.14
6 Rojan GUNES 08 Istanbul Triatlon Spor Kuliibu 42.54
7 Emir OZER 08 Beylikduizti Yizme Kulubl 43.01
8 Cem BERKTAS 08 Modafen Spor Kullibii Dernegi 43.20
9 Kaan KARADAG 08 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuliibi D 43.60
Seri 4 of 14
0 Arda Kaan GOGUSGEREN 08 Burak Sezgin Yiizme Kuliibii Dern 45.41
1 Tuna SIYAHDEMIR 08  Edirne Dsi Spor Kuliibii 44.55
2 Arda Deniz YILMAZ 08 Burak Sezgin Yizme Kuliibii Dern 44.15
3 Demir BERBER 08 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi 43.94
4 Onur OZDIL 08 Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kulubi 43.79
5 Efe PAZARCIOGLU 08  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 43.79
6 Can BULBUL 08  Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibi 43.99
7 Ata Ruzgar EROL 08 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kullibi 44.49
8 Onat Mete ERBIL 08 Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kulibi Dern 45.39
9 Yigit Boran IKiZCE 08 Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulubi 45.45
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Seri 5 of 14

Doruk BARDAKCI

Sarp Bartu CELIK

Ege POLAT

Can EREN

Enes Cagri KARAKAHYA
Baris YAVUZ

Doruk Hakan CEKINMEZ
Halil Aras BOZKAYA
Kaan CIDAM

Kerem AKSOY
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Seri 6 of 14

1 Tunahan ARSLAN

2 Demir DARIP

3 Arda SOZEN

4 Erkmen Taha BALCI
5 Murat Beraa EKICIi

6 Doruk KANDIL

7 Resat Sadi OZCELIK

Seri 7 of 14

Kerem Deniz TAYLAN
Yagiz CALDASTAN

Ecrin Dora KARATEPE
Emre Kayra KAYA

Alp ACIKER

Ozan AKTAS

Batuhan OZTURK

Alattin Cagil YOLDAS
Emre OZKAZANC
Muhammed Enes USTUN
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Seri 8 of 14

Hasan Utku KUMAS
Baran ULUS

John Emir MERCIYAN
Cagan CELIKSU
Onur SENTURK

Efe ALI

Yilmaz Efe ALTINDAG
Yusuf GULER

Alp YILMAZ

Deniz KOYUNCU
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07

07
07
07
07
07
07
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Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Ferdi

Bakirkdy Ata Spor Kuliibii Derne
Heybeliada Su Sporlar Kulibi
Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kulubi
Ferdi

Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kultibi
Bogazici Yiizme Ve Cimnastik Sp
Arel Koleji Spor Kultbt

Tekirdag Ayyildiz Yiizme Spor K

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S
Beylikdiizd Yizme Kulubi
Istanbul Su Sporlar Kultibu
Tekirdag Ayyildiz Yiizme Spor K
Maltepe Universitesi Spor Kuli

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Istanbul Bbsk

Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibi
Anabilim Spor Kullbu
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kulibu
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kulibu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Enka Spor Kulib

Enka Spor Kultibi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Enka Spor Kulibi

Enka Spor Kulibi

Kinahiada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Anabilim Spor Kullbu

Turkiye Spor Yazarlari Dernegi
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Geng¢ Yunuslar Spor Kuliibt
Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibt

48.14
46.83
46.62
45.81
45.49
45.81
46.30
46.68
47.59
48.23

49.49
48.96
48.72
48.35
48.49
48.82
49.24

37.81
37.24
36.14
35.24
33.40
34.10
35.45
37.04
37.72
37.99

38.36
38.25
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
37.99
38.02
38.30
38.38
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Seri 9 of 14
Erhan ERDOGDU

Ediz Han DELIISMAIL
Doruk Emre SENTURK
Uygar KULAK

Halil Arda URETURK
Sarp KARAMELEK
Mert ALTINAY

Efekan KARYUREK

Ali Yigit KAR
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Seri 10 of 14

Doruk UNAL

Kuzey OZEL

Aral Bora YONEY

Alp Tuna BAYKAL
Burak Ege BABACAN
Yasar Ege ERDOGAN
Deniz CAMDAG

Umut BOZKIR

Alper CEYHAN

Anil Mert YILDIZ
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Seri 11 of 14

Kerem TEMUR

Alideniz ASLAN

Serhat AVIS

Mehmet Aykut SEVIMAY
Ahmet Kaan ATASEVER
Gokdeniz AKANSU

Anit Sarp CAYMAZ
Selim Kayra OZYASAR
Metin Mert CETEMEN
Osman Kerem OLGUN
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Seri 12 of 14

Cinar GUNERAL
Yagiz AKSU

Can Haktan OZSUMER
Taylan KILIC

Rasit Cinar SIRTAS
Arda Ufuk YETIS

Taha Eren OZER
Tugra OKAN

Kadir Efe ECI

Poyraz UGUR
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Mehmet Bahadir KOYUTURK
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07
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07
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07
07
07
07
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S
Tag Spor Kullibii Dernegi
Enka Spor Kulibt

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kultibi
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibi

Enka Spor Kulibi

Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kulibi
Tag Spor Kullibii Dernegi
Istanbul Bbsk

Anabilim Spor Kultibi

Maltepe Universitesi Spor Kulii
Enka Spor Kultbi

Edirne Dsi Spor Kuliibu

Enka Spor Kultibi

Ferdi

Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Geng¢ Yunuslar Spor Kuliibt
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Marmara Yuzme Kuliibi Dernegi
Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kulibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kultibu
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Beylikdiizii Ylizme Kulubi
Istanbul Ve Yildizlari Spor Ku
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Beylikdiizi Yizme Kulubi
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultibu

Enka Spor Kulibt

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultibu
Enka Spor Kulibt

Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibii Dern
Anabilim Spor Kullibi

3941
39.25
38.97
38.83
38.44
38.59
38.87
39.16
39.25
39.56

40.99
40.99
40.71
40.01
39.85
39.95
40.49
40.78
40.99
41.05

42.38
42.13
41.75
41.58
41.25
41.46
41.72
42.09
42.30
42.55

44.49
44.30
44.08
43.53
42.87
43.36
43.74
44.13
44.40
44.65
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Seri 13 of 14

Ali Kaan DEMIRCIOGLU
Omer Alp CAPUR

Emir ICYER

Ahmet Mithat TURAN
Efe Mert ATES

Tugra Burak ATES
Karahan ACAR

Ozan GANi

Mert Melih CAKMAK
Doruk Tardu GUNGOR
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Seri 14 of 14

3 Mehmet Giiney GUNGOR
4 Arya HASELI

5 Gokay Bulut YAKUT

6 Murat Mehmet MELEK
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Enka Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulibt

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibt

Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kulubi
Beylikdiizii Geng Olimpik Spor K
Beylikdiizii Yiizme Kulubi
Edirne Yizme Egitim Merkezi De
Arel Koleji Spor Kultbt

Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kulubii

Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kulbi
Enka Spor Kulibt

Bakirkdy Ata Spor Kuliibii Derne
Ferdi

46.09
45.79
45.60
44.96
44.78
44.87
45.29
45.77
45.93
46.99

46.99
46.99
46.99
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